
Roll Call Number Agenda Item Numbj

Date December 16, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coia-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION'S)
1. 14TH STREET TAVERN

2. EAST SIDE EDDIES

3. ELRANCHOALEGRE

4. GALLERY

5. GREENWOOD LOUNGE

6. GRUMPYGOAT

7. D4GERSOLLTAP

8. JEANNIES BOTTLE

9. MAINGATE

10. MANNINGS

11. MCCUENSPUB

12. PAUL REVERES PIZZA

13. SAMBETTIS RESTAURANT

14. SUDSUCKERS

15. WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723

3418

3517
3308

1000
3707

1303

2837
3839

2956
2102

2565

3201
1430

1511

5101

E

E

E

E

SE

14TH ST

26TH ST
DTOIANOLAAVE
CHERRY ST

INGERSOLL AVENUE
WALNUT ST

INGERSOLLAVE
MERLEHAYRD
GRAND AVE
D-TOIANOLAAVE

WEDGEWOOD RD
INDIANOLAAVE
2NDAVE

ARMY POST RD

14th St

Moved by to adopt.

COUNCILACTION
UUWMB

BOESEN

COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM

WESTERGAARD

TOTAL

YEAS NAYS PASS ABSENT

MOTION CARRIED APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a
meeting of the City Council of said City ofDes Moines, held on the
above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereimto set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

City Clerk


