Roll	0-	11 1	λI.,		L
ROII	ı Ca	11 1	Nυ	ım	per



Agenda	Item	Number

Date

December 16, 2019

BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City of Des Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Coin-Operated Machine Licenses to:

RENEWAL APPLICATION(S)

1.	14TH STREET TAVERN	3418 E	14TH ST
2.	EAST SIDE EDDIES	3517 E	26TH ST
3.	EL RANCHO ALEGRE	3308	INDIANOLA AVE
4.	GALLERY	1000	CHERRY ST
5.	GREENWOOD LOUNGE	3707	INGERSOLL AVENUE
6.	GRUMPY GOAT	1303	WALNUT ST
7.	INGERSOLL TAP	2837	INGERSOLL AVE
8.	JEANNIES BOTTLE	3839	MERLE HAY RD
9.	MAINGATE	2956 E	GRAND AVE
10.	MANNINGS	2102	INDIANOLA AVE
11.	MCCUENS PUB	2565	WEDGEWOOD RD
12.	PAUL REVERES PIZZA	3201	INDIANOLA AVE
13.	SAMBETTIS RESTAURANT	1430	2ND AVE
14.	SUDSUCKERS	1511 E	ARMY POST RD
15.	WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723	5101 SE	14th St

Moved by	to adopt

YEAS	NAYS	PASS	ABSENT
	YEAS	YEAS NAYS	YEAS NAYS PASS

CERTIFICATE

I, P. Kay Cmelik, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting of the City Council of said City of Des Moines, held on the above date, among other proceedings the above was adopted.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my seal the day and year first above written.

MOTION CARRIED

APPROVED

Mayor

_____ City Clerk